1/10/2011    MS-1
 3”  Vibrating Mechanical Bells
Features
 Made in the USA
 Efficient solenoid operation
 Steel construction
Description
Tecumseh Signals LLC  vibrating me-
chanical bells are built to meet the needs
of the transportation industry. These
units are for surface mounting and have
recessed screw terminals for wiring con-
nections.
Ordering Information
Please contact factory for any special design considerations .
Model Description Voltage Current* dBA** Color
MS2473012DC Vibrating  3” Bell  12 VDC 0.5 A 95 Gray
MS2473024DC Vibrating  3” Bell 24 VDC 0.25 A 95 Gray
MS2473032DC Vibrating  3” Bell 32 VDC    (32-45VDC)   0.19 A 95 Gray
MS2473075DC Vibrating  3” Bell 75 VDC    (58-86VDC) 0.09 A 95 Gray
* at nominal voltage
** @1/2 meter
1/10/2011    MS-1
Specifications